You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ T7CS1D-12 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
T7CS1D-12 Details PDF
T7CS1D-12
Manufacturer Part Number: T7CS1D-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 12A 12V
Datasheets: T7CS1D-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number T7CS1D-12
Manufacturer Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 12A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 4000 pcs Stock
Series T7C
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 12A
Switching Voltage 240VAC, 28VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 9 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 0.6 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 5ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Tube
T7CS5D-05
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 5V
T7CS1D-12
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
12A 12V
T7CS1D-24
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
12A 24V
T7CS5D-06
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 6V
T7CS5D-06
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 6V
T7CS1D-24
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
12A 24V
T7CS1D-09
Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE
Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
12A 9V
T7CS5D-05
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
12A 5V
08055A102JAT2A 08055U220JAT4A 1206YD106MAT2A 12101U2R0CAT2A ATA6842P-WGQW
BZT585B5V6T-7 C2012C-33NJ CDRH2D14NP-3R3NC CLK75AA160 CM2831DIM25TR
D1049N12T D2FL40-5063 DEA212450BT-7043C1 DG9431DY DSAI35-08A
DT106N16KOF DTC024EUBTL EL7558DCM-T13 GCM31A7U2J181JX01D GRM155R71H391KA01D
GRM31M6T2A391JD01L HD64F2110BVTE10V HMC436MS8GE HN3022AA120 HSDL-3002-007
IRS2001PBF LMK02000ISQ LQM2MPNR33MGHL LTC6802IG-1#TRPBF MMBT9014
MRSS21-T1B MT48LC4M16A2TG-75:F OPA734AID PE43602MLI-Z PEB2086HV1.1D
PIC12F675F-I/SS RM20CA1-12S RSX301L-30 SD200N16MBV SN65LVDS047DRG4
T7CS1D-12 T7CS5D-12 T7CS5D-12 T7CV5D-12-02 TCET4100
TLV431BCPK TMCMB1A226MTRF U4090B-PFNG3Y VN820-B513TR XRT86VL32IB